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UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2023-11-30 14:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

Session 9B

Seed

1 230 14:01:00 JUNIOR WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER MAMATOVA SEVARA

VARGA SÁRA RÉKA

RED

BLUE

UZB

HUN

WP 5:0

Referee BRA BURIGO MICHELLE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

INA

SRB

TUN

KGZ

POL

PUTRA POHAN ..MUHAMMA....

PETKOVIC MARIJA

BOUHLEL SARRA

YRSALIEV MUKASH

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

30:27

30:24

30:25

30:26

30:26

RED

2 231 14:13:00 JUNIOR WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER TCHAPODZE MARIAM

TARATYNOVA ANASTASIIA

RED

BLUE

GEO

RUS

Referee IND KUMAR MANOJ Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AFG

ZIM

ECU

HUN

ROU

SULTANI MOHAMMAD ..TA ..

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVE

JOSHUA TOBAR ..JEFFERS ..

BABAI SANDOR

BOTEZ VALENTIN IULIAN

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE RSC R1 1:03

3 232 14:25:00 JUNIOR WOMEN 66-70KG LIGHT
MIDDLE

MCDONAGH MARY

YESSIMBEKOVA AKBOTA

RED

BLUE

IRL

KAZ

WP 5:0

Referee MAR MAKFOUNI ABDELLATIF Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

POL

SRB

TUN

KGZ

INA

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

PETKOVIC MARIJA

BOUHLEL SARRA

YRSALIEV MUKASH

PUTRA POHAN ..MUHAMMA....

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

RED

4 233 14:37:00 JUNIOR WOMEN 66-70KG LIGHT
MIDDLE

PHALASWAL AKANSHA

KURBONBOEVA RAYHONA

RED

BLUE

IND

UZB

WP 4:1

Referee RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BRA

HUN

EGY

ZIM

ARG

BURIGO MICHELLE

BABAI SANDOR

KAMAL ABDELSALAM ..MO ..

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVE

GUZMAN GONZALO

28:29

29:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

5 234 14:49:00 JUNIOR MEN 50-52KG LIGHT BANTAM GRODZICKI OSKAR

DOYLE CHRISTIAN

RED

BLUE

POL

IRL

WP 4:1

Referee IND KUMAR MANOJ Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ECU

AFG

ROU

TUN

SRB

JOSHUA TOBAR ..JEFFERS ..

SULTANI MOHAMMAD ..TA ..

BOTEZ VALENTIN IULIAN

BOUHLEL SARRA

PETKOVIC MARIJA

30:26

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

6 235 15:01:00 JUNIOR MEN 50-52KG LIGHT BANTAM DZHUMAEV AMANTUR

CHAPLYGIN MAKSIM

RED

BLUE

KGZ

RUS

WP 4:1

Referee ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI STEVE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ARG

POL

EGY

MAR

INA

GUZMAN GONZALO

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

KAMAL ABDELSALAM ..MO ..

MAKFOUNI ABDELLATIF

PUTRA POHAN ..MUHAMMA....

28:28

29:27

26:30

28:28

29:27

RED
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7 236 15:13:00 JUNIOR MEN 60-63KG LIGHT WELTER FOTIADIS EMMANOUIL

DJURDJEVIC VASILIJE

RED

BLUE

GRE

SRB

RSC R2 0:13

Referee AFG SULTANI MOHAMMAD TAMIM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ROU

IRL

TUN

KGZ

ECU

BOTEZ VALENTIN IULIAN

TUCKER BARRY

BOUHLEL SARRA

YRSALIEV MUKASH

JOSHUA TOBAR ..JEFFERS ..

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

8 237 15:25:00 JUNIOR MEN 60-63KG LIGHT WELTER MAHER JOHN

BESPALOV ZAKHAR

RED

BLUE

IRL

RUS

RSC-H R1 0:12

Referee ROU BOTEZ VALENTIN IULIAN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

POL

HUN

BRA

ZIM

INA

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

BABAI SANDOR

BURIGO MICHELLE

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVE

PUTRA POHAN ..MUHAMMA....

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

RED

9 238 15:37:00 JUNIOR MEN 63-66KG WELTER TORRES ROSALES DAVID ..EMMAN..

MONTOYA CALERO EUGENIO

RED

BLUE

MEX

ESP

WP 4:1

Referee TUN BOUHLEL SARRA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KGZ

ARG

MAR

SRB

IND

YRSALIEV MUKASH

GUZMAN GONZALO

MAKFOUNI ABDELLATIF

PETKOVIC MARIJA

KUMAR MANOJ

29:28

30:26

29:27

28:29

30:27

RED

10 239 15:49:00 JUNIOR MEN 63-66KG WELTER GHAFUROV ABUBAKR

SINIAK IVAN

RED

BLUE

TJK

BLR

Referee EGY
KAMAL ABDELSALAM
MOHAMED Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AFG

IRL

POL

INA

ECU

SULTANI MOHAMMAD ..TA ..

TUCKER BARRY

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

PUTRA POHAN ..MUHAMMA....

JOSHUA TOBAR ..JEFFERS ..

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 0:5

11 240 16:01:00 JUNIOR MEN 70-75KG MIDDLE ESANOV RUSLAN

SAHIL SAHIL

RED

BLUE

UZB

IND

Referee HUN BABAI SANDOR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUN

RUS

SRB

ARG

BRA

BOUHLEL SARRA

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

PETKOVIC MARIJA

GUZMAN GONZALO

BURIGO MICHELLE

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

BLUE WP 2:3

12 241 16:13:00 JUNIOR MEN 70-75KG MIDDLE DRANKO VLADIMIR

VÁRADI SÁNDOR

RED

BLUE

RUS

HUN

WP 5:0

Referee IRL TUCKER BARRY Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IND

POL

MAR

ZIM

AFG

KUMAR MANOJ

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

MAKFOUNI ABDELLATIF

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVE

SULTANI MOHAMMAD ..TA ..

30:25

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:26

RED
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13 242 16:25:00 JUNIOR MEN 80+KG HEAVY ZAKRZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF

BOGDANOV IAN

RED

BLUE

POL

RUS

Referee INA
PUTRA POHAN MUHAMMAD
ARISA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

HUN

EGY

ROU

TUN

SRB

BABAI SANDOR

KAMAL ABDELSALAM ..MO ..

BOTEZ VALENTIN IULIAN

BOUHLEL SARRA

PETKOVIC MARIJA

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5

14 243 16:37:00 JUNIOR MEN 80+KG HEAVY SALIKHOV ISLAM

GARSHASBI ABBAS

RED

BLUE

UZB

IRI

WP 5:0

Referee RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IND

POL

ECU

BRA

IRL

KUMAR MANOJ

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

JOSHUA TOBAR ..JEFFERS ..

BURIGO MICHELLE

TUCKER BARRY

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED
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